BC43
The Ultimate Benchtop
Confocal Microscope
Benchtop multimodal imaging system
Instant confocal: Blur-free imaging
Widefield imaging
Differential phase contrast & brightfield
Borealis uniform illumination

INS-BTCF
BC43 Unit
Description Order Code
Data storage upgrade for supplied PC workstation. Up to two additional 4 TB drives
can be added.
INS-PC-DRV-4TB
Incubators
Step 4. Select the required incubator
Description Order Code
Stage-top incubator with humidity module and digitally controlled CO2 regulation using
a pure CO2 source
INS-INC-HUM-CO2-D
Stage-top incubator with humidity module and manual valve controlled CO2 regulation
using a pure CO2 source
INS-INC-HUM-CO2-M
Stage-top incubator with humidity module and manual valve controlled CO2 regulation
using a a pre-mix air/CO2 cylinder
INS-INC-HUM-PRE-M
Incubator
Sample
Holders
Step 5a. Select the required incubator sample holders
Description Order Code
One position. 1x3 inch chamber slide holder MSD-INCB-1XGS-M
One position. 35 mm Petri-dish holder MSD-INCB-1X35-M
Two position. 35 mm Petri-dish holder MSD-INCB-2X35-M
One position. 1x3 inch chamber slide and #2 35 mm Petri-dish holder MSD-INCB-GS35-M
Open frame for multi well plates, suitable for oil immersion objectives MSD-INCB-MW-OIL
Two position. 1x3 inch chamber slide holder MSD-INCB-2XGS-M
One position. Lab-Tek 1x2 inch chambered cover glass holder MSD-INCB-1XLBTK-M
Two position. Lab-Tek 1x2 inch chambered cover glass holder MSD-INCB-2XLBTK-IIM
#1 Lab-Tek II 1x 2 inch chambered cover glass and #1 50/60 mm Petri-dish holder MSD-INCB-LBTK-II-60M
#2 Lab-Tek 1x2 inch chambered cover glass holder MSD-INCB-2XLBTK-M
#1 Lab-Tek II 1x2 inch chambered cover glass holder MSD-INCB-1XLBTK-IIM
Incubator
Accessories
Step 5b. Select the required incubator accessories
Description Order Code
Magnetic holder for 35 mm petri dish. MSD-INCB-35-TL-M
Lid with thermocouple for local / sample temperature recording at the level of the sample. MSD-INCB-SENSOR
Please contact your local sales representative who will be able to guide you through the
ordering process.
Introduction | Applications | Software | Features | Specifications | Ordering